weeks

dates

Holidays

3RD YEAR COURSES

4TH YEAR COURSES (ROTATION 1)

5TH YEAR COURSES (ROTATION 2)

6. year 22/23 (ROTATION 1)

Courses from the 4th, 5th and 6th year (so called block courses) are organised in the coloured weeks from
Monday till Friday generally from 8:00-14:00; certain clinical practices can be organised as well in the afternoon.
Examination dates will be set later but should be organised in the marked time slots "Examination".

15.8.-19.8.2022

PAEDIATRICS CLINICAL PRACTICE (3

22.8.-26.8.2022

29.8.-2.9.2022

WEEKS)

5.9.-9.9.2022

12.9.-16.9.2022

WELCOME DAY, 29. 9. 2022

19.9.-23.9.2022

26.9.-30.9.2022

3.10.-7.10.2022

10.10.-14.10.2022

17.10.-21.10.2022

24.10.-28.10.2022

31.10.-4.11.2022

31.10. & 1.11.

7.11.-11.11.2022

14.11.-18.11.2022

21.11.-25.11.2022

28.11.-2.12.2022

5.12.-9.12.2022

12.12.-16.12.2022

19.12.-23.12.2022

26.12.-30.12.2022

25.12. & 26.12.

2.1.-6.1.2023

1.1.&2.1.

9.1.-13.1.2023

RADIOLO

BASIC MICROBIOLOGY AND
IMMUNOLOGY, GENERAL
PHARMACOLOGY AND
TOXICOLOGY )only winter
semester), PATHOLOGY,
PATHOPHYSIOLOGY (full year
courses)

ANA
BASIC MICROBIOLOGY AND
IMMUNOLOGY, GENERAL
PHARMACOLOGY AND
TOXICOLOGY )only winter
semester), PATHOLOGY,

GYNAECOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS
CLINICAL PRACTICE (3 WEEKS)

MON TUE WED THU FRI

Holiday |Holiday

CLINIC | - MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM

CLINIC | - MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM

MON ‘ TUE ‘ WED‘ THU ‘ FRI

MON TUE |(WED| THU FRI

CLINIC VIII - ORL

Holiday [Holiday CLINIC VIl - MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY WITH FUNDAMENTALS OF DENTAL

CLINICV - CIRCULATORY SYSTEM

CLINICAL PRACTICE IN SURGERY AND INTERNAL
— MEDICINE IS POSSIBLE THROUGHOUT THE

Holiday week

ACADEMIC YEAR (EXCEPT DURING HOLIDAY
WEEKS)

Holiday

CLINIC Il - SKIN AND VENEREAL DISEASES

16.1.-20.1.2023

23.1.-27.1.2023

Holiday week
Holiday

CLINICV - CIRCULATORY SYSTEM

Holiday

30.1.-3.2.2023

6.2.-10.2.2023

CLINIC Il - MENTAL DISEASES

13.2.-17.2.2023

20.2.-24.2.2023

27.2.-3.3.2023

6.3.-10.3.2023

13.3.-17.3.2023

20.3.-24.3.2023

27.3.-31.3.2023

3.4.-7.4.2023

10.4.-14.2.2023

17.4.-21.4.2023

24.4.-28.4.2023

27.4.

1.5.-5.5.2023

1.5.&2.5.

8.5.-12.5.2023

15.5.-19.5.2023

22.5.-26.5.2023

PATHOLOGY,
PATHOPHYSIOLOGY (full
year courses);

SPECIAL PHARMACOLOGY

AND TOXICOLOGY,
METHODS IN PUBLIC

HEALTH (summer semester)

CLINIC V - RESPIRATORY SYSTEM &
ENDOCRINOLOGY AND METABOLIC DISEASES

CLINIC V - PRACTICALS & Examination

WAITING LIST (NOT

Examination

Holiday
Examination
Holiday
Holiday |Holiday D

29.5.-2.6.2023

5.6.-9.6.2023

12.6.-16.6.2023

19.6.-23.6.2023

25.6.

26.6.-30.6.2023

3.7.-7.7.2023

CLINIC IV - URINARY TRACT

CLINIC VI - GYNAECOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS

CLINIC VI - G&O Examinations
CLINIC VI - GENERAL PAEDIATRICS
Holiday

CONFIRMED!)

Holiday |Holiday
CLINIC VII - FORENSIC MEDICINE & ONCOLOGY

& BLOOD (the last two courses start in 3rd
week)

CLINICAL PEDIATRICS

CLINIC VIl Examinations

CLINICAL PEDIATRICS

ion

Examination




