ks	dates	Holidays	3RD YEAR COURSES	4TH YEAR COURSES (ROTATION 1)				5TH YEAR COURSES (ROTATION 2)					6. year 22/23 (ROTATION 1)					
				Courses from the 4th, 5th and 6th year (so called block courses) are organised in the coloured weeks from Monday till Friday generally from 8:00-14:00; certain clinical practices can be organised as well in the afternoon. Examination dates will be set later but should be organised in the marked time slots "Examination".														
	15.819.8.2022													PAFC	IATRICS C	LINICA	AI PRACT	ICF (3
	22.826.8.2022													.,,,,,,		NEEKS		.02 (3
	29.82.9.2022															· · · · ·	,	
	5.99.9.2022			<u> </u>									GYNAECOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS CLINICAL PRACTICE (3 WEEKS)					
	12.916.9.2022			WELCOME DAY, 29. 9. 2022														
	19.923.9.2022		INVESTIGATIVE METHODS								1	1 1					1	1
	26.930.9.2022		(RADIOLOGY)	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
	3.107.10.2022		(RADIOLOGY)								1							
	10.1014.10.2022		1															
	17.1021.10.2022		BASIC MICROBIOLOGY AND		CLINIC I	- NERVO	US SYSTE	M		CLINIC VIII - ORL							1	
	24.1028.10.2022		IMMUNOLOGY, GENERAL										H					
	31.104.11.2022	31.10. & 1.11.	PHARMACOLOGY AND	Holiday Holiday					Holiday Holiday CLINIC VIII - MAXILLOFACIAL				CLINICAL PRACTICE IN SURGERY AND INTER MEDICINE IS POSSIBLE THROUGHOUT TH ACADEMIC YEAR (EXCEPT DURING HOLID WEEKS)					
	7.1111.11.2022	31.10. Q 1.11.	TOXICOLOGY)only winter	Examination				SURGERY WITH FUNDAMENTALS OF DENTAL										
	14.1118.11.2022		semester), PATHOLOGY, PATHOPHYSIOLOGY (full year	CLINIC I - MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM					CLINIC VIII - OPHTHALMOLOGY									
	21.1125.11.2022		courses)	ELECTIVE COURSES				FLECTIVE COURSES										
	28.112.12.2022		,											Γ		1	1	l
	5.129.12.2022		1	CLIN	IC I - MU	SCULOSK	ELETAL S	YSTEM		CLINIC V	III - OPHI	THALMOLO	ıGY					
	12.1216.12.2022		ANAESTHESIOLOGY															
	19.1223.12.2022		BASIC MICROBIOLOGY AND	Examination Holiday week				CLINIC V - CIRCULATORY SYSTEM					GERIATRICS					
- 1	26.1230.12.2022	25.12. & 26.12.	IMMUNOLOGY, GENERAL					Holiday week										
- 1	2.16.1.2023	1.1. & 2.1.	PHARMACOLOGY AND	Holiday									Holiday		GER	IATRICS		
- 1	9.113.1.2023		TOXICOLOGY)only winter semester), PATHOLOGY,		CLINIC II - SKIN AND VENEREAL DISEASES		CLINIC V - CIRCULATORY SYSTEM											
	16.120.1.2023		semester), i Amorodi,												Exa	minat	ion	
	23.127.1.2023		1			Examinat	ion										1	
- 1	30.13.2.2023		Examination						(CLINIC V -	RESPIRA	TORY SYSTE	M &					
	6.210.2.2023		1									/ETABOLIC						
L	13.217.2.2023				CLINIC II	- MENTA	L DISEAS	ES						1				
	20.224.2.2023		1							CLINIC V -	PRACTICAL	S & Examina	tion	WA	ITING	LIST	Γ <u>(ΝΟ</u>	<u> </u>
	27.23.3.2023		1			Examinat	ion							CON	FIRME	וח:		
	6.310.3.2023		1						l					CON	1 11/1411	<u>.U.,</u>		
	13.317.3.2023		PATHOLOGY,						CLINI	C VI - GYN	IAECOLO	GY AND OB	STETRICS				l	
L	20.324.3.2023		PATHOPHYSIOLOGY (full	CI	INIC III -	INFECTIO	OUS DISE	ASES										
	27.331.3.2023		year courses);							CLINIC V	/I - G&O	Examinatio	ns		PRIMARY	/ HEAL	TH CARE	
27	3.47.4.2023		SPECIAL PHARMACOLOGY							CLINIC VI	- GENERA	L PAEDIAT	RICS					
28	10.414.2.2023	10.4.	AND TOXICOLOGY,	Holiday					Holiday	,				Holiday				
29	17.421.4.2023		METHODS IN PUBLIC			Examinat	ion											
30	24.428.4.2023	27.4.	HEALTH (summer semester)				Holiday	Lecture free				Holiday	Lecture free				Holiday	Lecture free
31	1.55.5.2023	1.5. & 2.5.		Holiday	Holiday		- DIGESTI	VE	Holiday	Holiday				Holiday	Holiday			
	8.512.5.2023					ORGANS			CLINIC	VII - FORE	NSIC ME	DICINE &	ONCOLOGY		Exa	minat		
	15.519.5.2023			RHEUMATIC AND IMMUNE				1			courses sta		Examination					
	22.526.5.2023					MEDIATE	D DISEAS	ES	& DL	.555 (1116	weel		Jru					
	29.52.6.2023			CLINIC IV - URINARY TRACT				•						CLINICA	AL PED	IATRICS		
_	5.69.6.2023											minations						
	12.616.6.2023		Examination	ELECTIVE COURSES Examination Examination					EL	ECTIVE C	OURSES			ELECT				
	19.623.6.2023	25.6.	2.0					ļ								IATRICS		
	26.630.6.2023											, ,				minat		
40	3.77.7.2023			l	l					1	1			l	Exa	ıminat	ion	